
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

10th Wed 1-Apr Maths

Unit# 1: Quadratic Equtions. Introduction. Topic: 

1. 1 quadratic equations + 1. 2 Solution of 

equations

10th Thu 2-Apr Maths

Exe: 1. 1. part 1

10th Fri 3-Apr Maths

Exe: 1. 1 Qno: 2

10th Sat 4-Apr Maths

Exe: 1. 1 Qno: 3 i to vi

10th Mon 6-Apr Maths

Exe: 1. 1 Qno: 3 vii to x

10th Tue 7-Apr Maths

Topic 1. 3: quadratic formula. Exe: 1. 2 Qno: 1 to 

6

10th Wed 8-Apr Maths

Exe: 1. 2: Qno: vii to x

10th Thu 9-Apr Maths

topic 1. 4: Equation recluciable to quadratic form. 

Exe: 1. 3 Qno: 1 to 5

10th Fri 10-Apr Maths

Exe: 1. 3: Qno: 6 to 10

10th Sat 11-Apr Maths

Exe: 1. 3 Qno: 11 to 16

10th Mon 13-Apr Maths

Topic 1. 5: radical equations: Exe: 1. 4: Qno 1 to 

5

10th Tue 14-Apr Maths

Exe: 1. 4: Qno: 6 to 10.

10th Wed 15-Apr Maths

revision exercise Unit: 1

10th Thu 16-Apr Maths

Unit# 2: Theory of quadratic equation 

introduction. Topic 2. 1 natire of the roots oof a 

quadratic equation. Exe: 2.1 Qno: 1, 2



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

10th Fri 17-Apr Maths

Exe: 2. 1: Qno: 3, 4, 5

10th Sat 18-Apr Maths

Exe: 2.1 Qno: 6, 7, 8

10th Mon 20-Apr Maths

Exe: 2. 1: Qno: 9, 10

10th Tue 21-Apr Maths

Topic 2.2 cube root of unity and their properties: 

Exe: 2.2 Qno. 1

10th Wed 22-Apr Maths

Exe: 2.2 Qno: 2

10th Thu 23-Apr Maths

Exe: 2.2 Qno: 3, 4, 5

10th Fri 24-Apr Maths

Topic 2.3: Exe: 2.3 Qno: 1, 2

10th Sat 25-Apr Maths

Exe: 2. 3: Qno: 3, 4

10th Mon 27-Apr Maths

Exe: 2. 3: Qno: 5, 6

10th Tue 28-Apr Maths

Exe: 1.1 & 1. 2

10th Wed 29-Apr Maths

Exe: 1.3 & 1. 4

10th Thu 30-Apr Maths

Exe: 1.1, 1.2, 1.3


